Contractor shall perform the Work in a professional and workmanlike manner consistent with 
industry standards and in compliance with all applicable codes, regulations, and manufacturer 
requirements. 

4. CONTRACT PRICE AND PAYMENT TERMS

Owner agrees to pay the Contractor a lump sum of Forty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred 
Dollars ($48,600.00) for satisfactory completion of the Work. 

Payment Schedule: 

• First Payment: 50% of the contract price ($24,300.00) shall be due upon completion 

of the concrete generator foundation and placement of the generator at the Project Site. 
• Final Payment: